Upcoming Athletic Hall of Fame 10™ Induction
Saturday, September 25, 2021

Anthony’s of Malden
105 Canal Street
Malden, MA

6:30pm Social Hour — 8:00pm Dinner
Ticket price is $50.00 per person
You may purchase your tickets through the Athletic Office at Stoneham High School. Contact
number is 781-279-3810 x 1314 or 1315

Nancy Roullard

Robert (Bobby) Sampson
James Carino

Maureen Noone

Adam Walker

Joseph Meahl

Sean Wood

Steven Padovani

Amy Gardner

Girls Volleyball Team

Girls X-Country/Indoor/Outdoor Track

Stoneham High School
Athletic Hall of Fame

Tenth Induction

Class of 2020

1957

1967

1976

1981

1994

1995

1995

1996

1997

1984

1988

Distinguished Guest

Football, Hockey, Baseball

Boys Soccer Coach 1987-2012

Field Hockey, Basketball, Softball
X-Country, Indoor Track, Outdoor Track
Football, Indoor Track, Baseball

Golf, Hockey

Soccer, Indoor Track, Baseball
X-Country, Indoor Track, Outdoor Track
State Finalist, 2™ time League Champions

League Champions all three Seasons



